PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CUxxyyM
QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, 1-5m, 26-30AWG Passive
1
Product Specification PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CUxxyyM                                          Revision Date 2021-09-22
Product Features:
• Passive Twinax Design
• Up to 4x10Gbps Bi-Directional Data Rate
• <.1W Power Consumption
• C-Temp Rated
• Multiple AWG and Cable Lengths Available
Applications:
• Data Center
• 40GBASE-CR4
• Storage Networks
Standards
• SFF-8636/8661
• SFF-8472/8432
• IEEE802.3ba/IEEE802.3ae
• EIA364-32, EIA364-17
• RoHS2
Operating Conditions
Parameter Min Typ Max Unit Notes
Operating Case Temperature 0 - 70 degC
Power Consumption - - 0.1 W
Power Supply Current - 0.2 2 mA
Power Supply Voltage 2.95 3.3 3.6 V
Data Rate (Lane) - - 10.3125 Gbps @ BER 1x10-12
Cable Differential Impedance 90 100 110 Ω
Cable Outer Diameter - - 5 mm 30AWG
Cable Outer Diameter - - 10 mm 26AWG
Cable Bend Radius - 30 - mm 30AWG
Cable Bend Radius - 40 - mm 26AWG
Cable Length Variation -2.5% - +2.5% -
PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CUxxyyM
QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, 1-5m, 26-30AWG Passive
2
Product Specification PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CUxxyyM                                          Revision Date 2021-09-22
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CU300HM QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, .5m, 30AWG Passive
PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CU3001M QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, 1m, 30AWG Passive
PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CU3002M QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, 2m, 30AWG Passive
PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CU3003M QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, 3m, 30AWG Passive
PRE-QSFP4SFP10G-CU2605M QSFP/SFP+, DAC Breakout, 40G, 5m, 26AWG Passive